
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME LEAVE
Fri Aug 22nd Kuna Classic Kuna High School TBD
Sat Aug 23rd Kuna Classic Kuna High School TBD

Wed, Aug 27th Horseshoe Bend Horseshoe Bend 6/7:15pm 3:30pm

Thur 9/4/2025

Tri Match Columbia/ Mtn. 
View

Varsity @ Columbia JV 
A@MVHS, JV B @ 
Melba 16:30

Tue 9/9/2025 Vale Melba 4:30/5:30/7
Sat 9/13/2025 Sisters Tournament Sisters, Oregon TBD

Tues 9/16/2025
Baker, Ore

Baker 4,5,6:30 PST 12:00
Thur 9/18/2025 Burns, Oregon (No JV B) Melba 4:30/6
Fri 9/19/2025 Weiser Tournament Weiser 8:00 AM 6:00 AM
Thur 9/25/2025 Marsing Marsing 4:30/5:30/7 2:45 PM
Tues 9/30/2025 Vision Melba 4:30/5:30/7
Thur 10/2/2025 New Plymouth New Plymouth 4:30/5:30/7 2:30 PM

Fri 10/3/2025
Rocky Mountain Tourney

Rocky Mountain High TBD

Sat 10/4/2025
Rocky Mountain Tourney

Rocky Mountain High TBD
Tues 10/7/2025 Nampa Christian Melba 4:30/5:30/7
Mon 10/13/2025 Ambrose Melba 4:30/5:30/7
Tues 10/14/2025 Compass Compass 4:30/5:30/7 2:45 PM
Thur 10/16/2025 Parma Melba (SR NIGHT) 4:30/5:30/7

JV Tourney TBA
10/20 &10/21 District Tourney TBA TBA

Sat 10/25 State Play In Game TBA TBD
10/30-11/1 State Tournament Idaho Falls TBA
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